

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd	on	Alc	Bill	
Name of work:-					
Const. of road from P.M.					
G.S.M. road to Tendua Dusadhi					
under M.M.G.S.M.					
Name of contractor:-					
Shree Satyendra Singh					
Ag. No:- RWD, Dehri / 33 / M.M.G.					
S.Y / S.B.D / 2021 - 22					
Dated - 31.12.2021					
D.O. work start - 31.12.2021					
Date of completion - 30.9.2022					
(As per agreement)					

Actual date of					
completion - 31.07.2023					
Rate - 14.50% Below					
Date of entry:-					
8.8.2023					
Abstract of cost of					
2nd Bill.					
① Provision & fixing of					
working benchmark /					
Reference Pillars - 00					
Qty vide T.M.B F. No. 10					
(i) Benchmark Pillars - 1 No					
@ Rs 3473.90/Each					
Rs 3474 = 00					
Rs 3474 = 00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bf = 3474/-
(ii) Reference Pillar					
= 3 Nos					
@ Rs 1582.20/Each					Rs 4747/-
(212) Clearing and grubbing road land -					
Qty. vide Tm B					
P. No - 10 = 0.52 Ha					
P. No - 16 = 0.03 Ha					
T = 0.55 Ha					
@ Rs 52,970.30/Ha					Rs 29,134/-
(3/3) Const. of embankment					
mt with approved					
material do					
(100 m each Qty)					
Qty. vide Tm B					
P. No - 21 = 313.48 m ³					44890.00
@ Rs 143.20/m ³					Rs 44,859/-
(414) Const. of embankment					
with approved rate					
material do					
(1000 m each Qty)					
Qty. vide Tm B					
P. No - 21 = 731.44 m ³					
@ Rs 190.40/m ³					Rs 1,39,266/-
					c.o Rs 2,21,480.00
					221,511.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BFPS 21,480/-
(5/5) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder do. job.					
Qty vide TMB					
P. No-10 = 997.20					m ³
P. No-16 = 242.29					m ³
					T = 1239.49 m ³
@ Rs 192.00/m ³					Rs 2,37,982/-
(6/6) Providing const. of C.S.B. -					
Qty vide TMB					
P. No-11 = 365.075					m ³
P. No-16 = 108.07					m ³
					T = 473.145 m ³
@ Rs 1974.10/m ³					Rs 9,34,036/-
(7/7) C.B.M. grading - 3					
do. job.					
Qty vide TMB					
P. No-11 = 146.82					m ³
P. No-17 = 38.028					m ³
					T = 184.848 m ³
@ Rs 2935.80/m ³					Rs 5,42,653.00
(8/8) Prime coat					Rs 5,42,677/-
Qty vide TMB P. No-					
17 = 1972.24					m ²
					@ Rs 19,36,175.00

Continuation 19,36,206.00

19.36.206.2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF 19,36,175=0
					limited to 1912.50 m ²
					@ Rs 41.70/m ² Rs 79,751=02
(9/9) Tack coat -					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No-18					
= 1972.24 m ²					
limited to 1912.50 m ²					
@ Rs 14.20/m ²					Rs 27,158/=
(10/10) Mix Seal Surface					
ing type - B					
do job					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No-18					
= 1972.24 m ²					
@ Rs limited to					
1912.50 m ²					
@ Rs 194.20/m ²					Rs 3,71,408/
(11/11) Const. of un. reem					
for cur. p.c.e					
pavement					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No-11					171.40 m ³
@ Rs 616.30/m ³					Rs 10,56,047/=
(12/12) Hard shoulder					
do -					
Qty vide TMB P.No-18					
71.50 m ² @ Rs 459.40/m ²					Rs 32,847/=

Continuation

Rs 35,03,386/=

35,03,417=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	PS 35	03,386.00
(13/13) Kilometer stone					
Qty wide Tm B					
P. No. - 18					
(1) Ordinary kmz 2 Nos					
@ Rs 1906.50/Each					3813/-
(2) 200 m post. = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 546.30/Each					1638/-
(14/14) Providing & fixing of typical stone					
Sy information					
stone board					
Qty wide Tm B					
P. No. - 18 = 2 Nos					
" - 12 = 2 Nos					
T = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 9408/Each					37633/-
(15/15) Pointing work					
Letter -					
Qty wide Tm B					
P. No. - 18					
= 88 per cm H/L					
@ 0.50/cm H/L					44.00
(16/16) Providing & fixing of boundary pillar					
					Rs 35,46,514/-

Continuation 35.46.545

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF P 35	46,514/-
Qty vide TM B					
P. No. 18 = 16 Nos					
@ Rs 479.20/Each P 3					7667.00
17/16 Providing & fixing					
of retro-reflective					
cautionary dots					
Qty vide TM B P. No. 19					
i) 600 mm equilateral					
& triangle = 8 Nos					
@ Rs 3569.60/Each					28,556/-
ii) 600 mm Circular					
= 4 Nos					

@ Rs 4794.50/Each P 3					19,178/-
(iii) 800 mm x 600 mm					
rect. = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 6694.40/Each P 3					26,777.00
(iv) 600 x 450 mm rect.					
= 2 Nos					
@ Rs 4669.10/No P 3					9338.00
(v) 900 mm side octagon					
= 2 Nos					
@ Rs 8546.20/Each P 3					17,092.00
(18/17) Providing & laying					
of hot applied					
thermoplastic					
(BIT Patch)					36,55,122/-

Continuation 36,55,153.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

BF 1336, 55, 122/-

Qty wide TMB

P. No. 19

= 100 m²@ RS 722.00/m² RS 72,200/-(19/18) Providing & laying
of hot asphalt

thru road

(in C.C. position)

Qty wide TMB

P. No. 19 = 56 m²@ RS 810.80/m² RS 45,404.80/-

(20/19) Planting of tree 45405.00

Qty - job

Qty wide TMB

P. No. 20 = 48 Nos

@ RS 844.60/each RS 40,541/-

(21/20) E/W excavation
in foundation

Qty wide TMB

P. No. 12 = 31.30 m³@ RS 279.10/m³ RS 8736.00(22/21) Providing P.C.C
in foundation

Qty wide TMB P- 12

= 5.691 m³@ RS 4295.50/m³ RS 24,446/-

Continuation

RS 38,46,449/-

3846481/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 138,46,447/-
(22/22) Provisioning P.C.C.					
m 20 - do -					
Qty. vide TM B					
P.No - 13 = 28.603 m ³					
@ 5050.40/m ³					Rs 1,44,457/-
(24/23) Provisioning on parapet wall					
Qty. vide TM B					
P.No - 19 = 24.96 m ²					
@ 100.80/m ²					Rs 2516/-
(25/24) Provisioning & labouring R.C.C. pipe NP3					
do - job					
Qty. vide TM B					
P.No - 13 = 15 RM					
@ 1980.50/RM					Rs 29708/-
(26/25) Provisioning & labouring of R.C.C. pipe duct of 300mm dia.					
do - job					
Qty. vide TM B					
P.No - 13 = 10 RM					
@ 868.80/RM					Rs 8688.00
					Rs 40,31,818.00
					4031,850.00

Continuation

40,31,850/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	PS 40,31,818/-	
			Total	PS 40,31,818/-	
				40,31,850/-	
Add C.S.T 12%				PS 4,83,818/-	
				4,83,822/-	
" L.C 1%				PS 40,318/-	
				40,319/-	
" Seigniorage Fee				PS 66021/-	
				4622,012/-	
				46,22,092/-	
less 14.50% as (-)				PS 6,70,192/-	
per agreement				6,70,186/-	
				Net PS 40,11,789/-	
less previous				39,51,820/-	
payment vide				(-) PS 20,94,133/-	
MBP No. 15				Net Payment PS 19,17,656/-	
				18,57,687/-	
(Rupees Nineteen lac Seventeen					
thousand Six hundred fifty					

Six) only.

A.M.

8.8.23

J.E

A.M.

AE

C & P
26.08.23